A24000000558

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	IAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
Once use Only	



APPROVED AND FILED 2824 OCT 31 PM 3: 38 SECRETARY OF STATE MITALASSEE FLORED



OCT 3.6 2024 K Brumbley Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 10/30/2024

*WALK IN**

ENTITY NAME JON-CIN & SON, LTD.

DOCUMENT NUMBER_

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXXXXXXXX

Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION______ NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED

TOTAL OWED \$1052.50

ACCOUNT #: 120160000072

-5 8 FM

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

<u>Certificate of Conversion</u> For <u>"Other Business Organization"</u> Into Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

5

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Certificate of Limited Partnership are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership in accordance with s.620.2104, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:

JON-CIN & SON, LTD.

(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)

limited partnership

first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of ______

(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

08/25/1994 on

(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated

3. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership as set forth in the attached Certificate of Limited Partnership:

PH

بې

JON-CIN & SON, LTD.

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

4. The conversion was approved as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and was approved in such a manner that complied with the converting organization's governing law.

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the other business entity complies with such law(s) in effecting the conversion.

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Page 1 of 2

-

Signed th	his 29 day of October	20	0_24
Signatu	re of Each General Partner Listed in Attached	Cert	tificate of Limited
Partners	ship/Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Inc	livid	ual(s) signing affirm(s)
	facts stated in this document are true. Any false inf	lorm	ation constitutes a third
0	elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
Signature	An Tile		
Printed N	Name: Ariana Turoski Title:	Atto	orney-in-fact
Signature			
Printed P	Name:Title:		
Signature	e:		
Printed N	e: Title: Title:	·	
Printed N	e:Title:		
Signature	e:Title:		
Printed P			·
Signature	e: Title: Title:		
Printed N	Name:Title:		
degree fo Signaturo	facts stated in this document are true. Any false in elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. [See below e:	′ for	required signature(s).]
Printed N	Name: Ariana Turoski Title:	Atto	rmey-in-fact
Signature If Directe If Florid	a Corporation: e of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officer. ors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorporate a General Partnership or Limited Liability Partn e of one General Partner.		-
C			
	a Limited Liability Company: e of a Member or Authorized Representative.		
All other Signature	r <u>s:</u> e of an authorized person.		
Fees:			
	Certificate of Conversion:	S	52.50
	Sees for Florida Certificate of Limited Partnership: (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Filing Fee)	-	000.00
	Certified Copy:	S	52.50 (Optional)
C	Certificate of Status:	\$	8.75 (Optional)

÷.

. .

-

•

• 1

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

JON-CIN & SON, LTD. ι.

1.

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

600 SE 5th Avenue

Street address of initial designated office

Unit 1008, Boca Raton, FL 33432

Eric Sulzberger 3

2.

Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process

1090 Kane Concourse 4

Florida street address for Registered Agent

Suite 201, Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154

5. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: Ariana Turoski, Attorney-in-fact Signature of Registered Agent

6.

Mailing address of initial designated office

600 SE 5th Avenue, Unit 1008, Boca Raton, FL 33432

7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box \Box .

Page 1 of 2

<u>Name:</u>		Business Address:
JON-CIN & SON I, LLC		600 SE 5th Avenue, Unit 1008
		Boca Raton, FL 33432
John A. Daskalakis, Jr.		1 Brierleigh Ct., Lutherville, MD 21093
		·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
20	October	2024
Signed this	day of	2024

Signature of each general partner: Individual(s) signing affirm(s) that the facts stated in this document are true. Any false information constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Am Tala

· · · ·

Ariana Turoski, Attorney-in-fact for JON-CIN & SON I, LLC

Page 2 of 2